Assemblyman Edward Ra invites you to nominate



ISTINCTION FOR 2019



From the desk of Assemblyman Edward Ra

Dear Neighbor:

of Distinction event to honor women outstanding women who work Over the years, I have met countless That is why I am hosting a Women our communities, yet all too often tirelessly to make a difference in their exceptional acts go unnoticed

our communities better places to live, work and raise a family who go above and beyond to make

opportunity to nominate a woman who deserves this special distinction community have not gone unnoticed and I encourage you to take this community. Their tireless work and unwavering commitment to our hope you will join me in recognizing the outstanding women of our complete the form and return it to my district office at 825 East Gate Blvd.,

District. If you know a woman who deserves to be recognized, please Friday, June 14. Nominees must be residents of the 19th Assembly

To nominate a woman, please submit the enclosed form on or before

Suite 207, Garden City, NY 11530, or email me at rae@nyassembly.gov

19th District Edward Ra, Assemblyman

Assemblyman Edward Ra's 2019 WOMEN OF DISTINCTION

Nomination Form



Address of Nominee:	
Zip Code:	Telephone:
Email:	
	ned woman for Assemblyman Edward Ra's WOMEN OF owing category (please circle the appropriate category):
Business	Community/Civic Affairs
Education	Health Care
Humanitarian	Government
Military Affairs	Volunteer
Other	
Name of Nominating Individ	lual:
Address of Nominating Indivi	idual:
Zip Code:	Telephone:
Email:	

THANK YOU
FOR
BUILDING
STRONGER
COMMUNITIES!

Please return this form to **Assemblyman Edward Ra** at 825 East Gate Blvd., Suite 207, Garden City, NY 11530.

Nominations must be submitted on or before Friday, June 14!

For more information, or to contact Assemblyman Ra about any legislative issue, email **rae@nyassembly.gov** or call his district office at **(516) 535-4095**.

☐ I would like my information to be kept confidential from the nominee.